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Kingdom of Saudi Arabia S
g
Ministry of Education ) -
Majmaah University Qszag.o)l 2ola

College of Applied Medical Sciences
Vice Deanship for academic Affairs

Doctor of Physical therapy (DPT)

Day Date | Time: 8:30-10:30 am | Time:11:00 — 1:00 pm
WEEK- 11
6/11/2022
Sunday (12/4/1444H)
7/11/2022
Monday (13/4/1444H)
8/11/2022
Tuesday (14/4/1444H)
9/11/2022
Wednesday (15/4/1444H) DPT 215
10/11/2022 ,
Thursday (16/4/1444H) Extended vacation
WEEK- 12
13/11/2022
Sunday (19/4/1444H) DPT 212/ DPT 312 DPT 512/ DPT 414
14/11/2022
Monday (20/4/1444H) DPT 221
Tuesd 15/11/2022 FCH 101 (Section 1363) /
16/11/2022
Wednesday (22/4/1444H) DPT 314 DPT 521/ DPT 412
17/11/2022 -
Thursday (23/4/1444H) DPT 211 VOW 101 (Section: 1664 & 1349 &1528)
WEEK- 13
20/11/2022
Sunday (26/4/1444H) DPT 213/DPT 311 DPT 411
21/11/2022
Monday (27/4/1444H) DPT 223
22/11/2022
Tuesday (28/4/1444H)
23/11/2022
Wednesday (29/4/1444H) DPT 214/DPT 224 DPT 522/DPT 415/ DPT 313
24/11/2022
Thursday (30/4/1444H)
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